D%

X
HUNT =R
TH= SOUND GUY

Sound Designer/Engineer

Hunter Ward

hunterthesoundguy.com | hunterthesoundguy.com

The Lightning Thief: The Percy Jackson Musical Kevin Long

Crazy For You

Shrek The Musical

Mary Poppins

Frozen Jr.

Petaluma Music Festival
Jukebox Musical All Star
Concert

Petaluma Music Festival
Oliver!

Petaluma Music Festival
Lighting Design/Operation
Evil Dead The Musical

The Who's Tommy

Arsenic and Old Lace
Room Service

Mayflower Chorus

You're A Good Man Charlie Brown
Stagehand

Buddy: The Buddy Holly Story
Young Frankenstein

Shrek The Musical

I Love You, You're Perfect
Now Change

Follow Spot Operator
Spring Awakening

The Fantasticks

A Chorus Line

Chicago

Lead Camera Operator
The Last Five Years

1t’s A Wonderful Life
Technical Direction
School for Lies

The Wolves

Education

Amanda Nelson
Alexis Duermeyer
Amanda Nelson
Alexis Duermeyer
Judy Kirschner

Jared Sakren
Judy Kirschner
Patrick Nims
Judy Kirschner

Kerry Duval
Marilyn Izdebski
Joe Gellura

Joe Gellura
Cathy Sarkisian
Michael Ross

DJ Salisbury
Kerry Duval
Kerry Duval

Diane Bailey

Jenny Boynton
Larry Williams
Marilyn Izdebski
Marilyn Izdebski

Carl Jordan
Carl Jordan

Jereme Anglin
Bronwen Sheers

ArtQuest at Santa Rosa High School - Graduation June 2023

Millikin University - Candidate 2027

Certifications
Dante Levell, Second Edition

Special Skills

Intermediate ETC EOS, Intermodulation Analysis System 5, Shure Wireless Workbench 7, Soundbase, Microsoft Office Suite, Google Suite, Soldering. Carpentry,
Basic Sewing, TroubleShooting, Public Speaking, Best Practices and Standards

References

Marilyn Izdebski - (415)-730-5441, marilyniz@aol.com

Alexis Duermeyer - (646)-279-7613, Alexis@backyardkidstheater.com

Kerry Duval - (707)-303-5671, Kerry duvall@raventheater.org

Millikin University
Rhythms Performing Arts
Backyard Kids Theater
Rhythms Performing Arts
Backyard Kids Theater

6th Street Playhouse

6th Street Playhouse

Raven Performing Arts Theater
Novato Theater Company
Raven Performing Arts Theater
Raven Performing Arts Theater
Mayflower Community Chorus
Novato Theater Company

6th Street Playhouse
Raven Performing Arts Theater
Raven Performing Arts Theater

Raven Performing Arts Theater

Marin Musical Theater Company
Novato Theater Company
Novato Theater Company
Novato Theater Company

Novato Theater Company
6th Street Playhouse

ArtQuest
ArtQuest

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2022

2020
2021
2019
2019

2022
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019

2020
2019
2018

2018

2019
2018
2018
2017

2021
2020

2022
2022


mailto:hunter@hunterthesoundguy.com
http://hunterthesoundguy.com
mailto:marilyniz@aol.com
mailto:Alexis@backyardkidstheater.com
mailto:Kerry_duvall@raventheater.org

