

Hunter Ward

<u>hunter@hunterthesoundguy.com</u> | <u>hunterthesoundguy.com</u>

Sound	Designe	er/Eng	ineeı
-------	---------	--------	-------

Source 2 confiner, 2mgmeet			
The Lightning Thief: The Percy Jackson Musical	Kevin Long	Millikin University	2023
Crazy For You	Amanda Nelson	Rhythms Performing Arts	2023
Shrek The Musical	Alexis Duermeyer	Backyard Kids Theater	2022
Mary Poppins	Amanda Nelson	Rhythms Performing Arts	2022
Frozen Jr.	Alexis Duermeyer	Backyard Kids Theater	2022
Petaluma Music Festival	Judy Kirschner		2022
Jukebox Musical All Star			
Concert	Jared Sakren	6th Street Playhouse	2020
Petaluma Music Festival	Judy Kirschner		2021
Oliver!	Patrick Nims	6th Street Playhouse	2019
Petaluma Music Festival	Judy Kirschner		2019
Lighting Design/Operation			
Evil Dead The Musical	Kerry Duval	Raven Performing Arts Theater	2022
The Who's Tommy	Marilyn Izdebski	Novato Theater Company	2020
Arsenic and Old Lace	Joe Gellura	Raven Performing Arts Theater	2019
Room Service	Joe Gellura	Raven Performing Arts Theater	2019
Mayflower Chorus	Cathy Sarkisian	Mayflower Community Chorus	2019
You're A Good Man Charlie Brown	Michael Ross	Novato Theater Company	2019
Stagehand			
Buddy: The Buddy Holly Story	DJ Salisbury	6th Street Playhouse	2020
Young Frankenstein	Kerry Duval	Raven Performing Arts Theater	2019
Shrek The Musical	Kerry Duval	Raven Performing Arts Theater	2018
I Love You, You're Perfect			
Now Change	Diane Bailey	Raven Performing Arts Theater	2018
Follow Spot Operator			
Spring Awakening	Jenny Boynton	Marin Musical Theater Company	2019
The Fantasticks	Larry Williams	Novato Theater Company	2018
A Chorus Line	Marilyn Izdebski	Novato Theater Company	2018
Chicago	Marilyn Izdebski	Novato Theater Company	2017
Lead Camera Operator			
The Last Five Years	Carl Jordan	Novato Theater Company	2021
It's A Wonderful Life	Carl Jordan	6th Street Playhouse	2020
Technical Direction		•	
School for Lies	Jereme Anglin	ArtQuest	2022
The Wolves	Bronwen Sheers	ArtQuest	2022
T1 4		*	

Education

ArtQuest at Santa Rosa High School - Graduation June 2023

Millikin University - Candidate 2027

Certifications

Dante Level1, Second Edition

Special Skills

Intermediate ETC EOS, Intermodulation Analysis System 5, Shure Wireless Workbench 7, Soundbase, Microsoft Office Suite, Google Suite, Soldering. Carpentry, Basic Sewing, TroubleShooting, Public Speaking, Best Practices and Standards

References

Marilyn Izdebski - (415)-730-5441, marilyniz@aol.com
Alexis Duermeyer - (646)-279-7613, Alexis@backyardkidstheater.com
Kerry Duval - (707)-303-5671, Kerry duvall@raventheater.org